Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: May 4, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY
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STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
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MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:9205
Ruger M77/22 Rifle CAL:22
SN:70179253

Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:A6534415
Savage B Shotgun CAL:410
SN:WYAD

Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:A6590597
Weatherby Mark V Rifle
CAL:30-06 SN:H188004
Sako Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:A3550393
Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:None
Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:Unknown
Savage 40 Rifle CAL:22
SN:Unknown

Weatherby Mark V Rifle
CAL:270 SN:H175687

Ruger M77/22 Rifle CAL:22
SN:70188263

Remington Arms Company,
INC. 721 Rifle CAL:300
SN:79983

Winchester 50 Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:45416

Unknown Unknown Shotgun
CAL:Unknown SN:D11681
Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:A6404225
Ruger M77/22 Rifle CAL:22
SN:70180531

Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:Unknown
Weatherby Mark V Rifle
CAL:257 SN:H190126
Browning B2000 Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:64270

Savage Stevens 124 Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:Unknown
Winchester 64 Rifle CAL:30-
30 SN:1627617

VALUE

$99.00

$300.00

$99.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$90.00

$90.00

$210.00

$400.00

$175.00

$90.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$400.00

$175.00

$300.00

$300.00
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Remington Arms company,
INC. 700 Rifle CAL:223
SN:56246689

Weatherby Mark V Rifle
CAL:224 SN:S02243
Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:A2394983
Winchester Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:S6200375
Unknown Unknown Rifle
CAL:Unknown SN:Unknown

Unknown Unknown Shotgun
CAL:Unknown SN:368861
Savage 67H Shotgun CAL:12
SN:Unknown

Smith & Wesson 2206 Pistol
CAL:22 SN:TEP4180
Remington Arms Company,
INC. 700 Rifle CAL:300
SN:88704

Savage 99 Rifle CAL:30-30
SN:390151

Ruger Unknown Pistol
CAL:Unknown SN:13-77691
AMT-California (Arcadia
Machine & Tool) Automag I
Pistol CAL:22 SN:H35642
AMT-California (Arcadia
Machine & Tool) Automag Il
Pistol CAL:22 SN:Z61285

$250.00

$400.00

$75.00

$400.00

$100.00

$200.00

$175.00

$300.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

$300.00
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